ST JOHN VIANNEY CO 7525
BURLINGTON, VT

Officer Positions
Grand Knight

Financial Secretary

Deputy Grand Knight

Chancellor

Recorder

Treasurer

Advocate

Warden

Inside Guard

Outside Guard

One Year Trustee

Two Year Trustee

Three Year Trustee

Name
Michael J Bullock

Charles W Brown

David W Martin

Howard T Barrett

Raymond Paul Bouchard

Richard A Gravelin

Peter E Gadue

James L Benson Jr

David A Bean

Howard L Kalter

Thomas E Gravelin

Bradley S Chenette

UNASSIGNED

4 KNIGHTS
¥¥> OF COLUMBUS

IM SERVICE TO OME. IN SERVICE TO ALL.
Officers -- 2024 - 2025

Address

462 Hickory PI
Hinesburg, VT 05461-4471

93 Randy Ln
Burlington, VT 05408-1027

137 Kensington Rd
Colchester, VT 05446-6210

187 Big Hollow Rd
Starksboro, VT 05487-7275

Po Box 111
Hinesburg, VT 05461-0111

7 Aspen Dr Apt 239
South Burlington, VT 05403-6257

11 Edward Dr
Shelburne, VT 05482-7767

288 Barstow Rd
Shelburne, VT 05482-6991

1197 North Ave
Burlington, VT 05408-2796

168 Village Dr
Colchester, VT 05446-7208

79 Suburban Sq
So Burlington, VT 05403-6468

6 Charleston Grn
South Burlington, VT 05403-7018

Telephone #'s

802-482-3988 (R)
802-598-8179 (C)

802-658-9314 (R)
802-578-9175 (C)

802-864-4166 (B)

802-881-8646 (C)

802-453-3087 (R)

802-482-4302 (R)

802-238-9399 (B)

802 862-2240 (R)

802-985-5474 (R)

802-859-9615 (R)

802-338-2822 (R)

802-233-4391 (C)

802-879-0941 (R)

8026589293 (R)

802-238-1257 (C)
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Email
mtné@gmavt.net

charlesbrownvt@gmail.com

davelighthousevt@yahoo.com

tedbarrett79@gmail.com

RAYPBOUCH@GMAIL.COM

rickgravelin@comcast.net

PETE_1949@COMCAST.NET

jaybenson@hotmail.com

DAVIDBEAN39@GMAIL.COM

hkalter@ieee.org

TLEB@COMCAST.NET

bradchenette@gmail.com



ST JOHN VIANNEY CO 7525
BURLINGTON, VT

Appointed Officers
Chaplain

Lecturer

Name
Rev Timothy P Naples

Mr Bernard J Prendergast

Address

160 Hinesburg Rd
South Burlington, VT 05403-6558

7 Aspen Dr Apt 325
South Burlington, VT 05403-6249

Telephone #'s

802-864-4166 (R)
802-735-7628 (C)

203-751-3051 (C)

Officers -- 2024 - 2025
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Email
FR.NAPLES@GMAIL.COM

bernp@att.net



